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Opis produktu

Dysk SSD 5400 MAX 480GB SATA
2.5 7mm Single Pack

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Model

Ilo$¢ operacji zapisu IOPS (maks.)
Predkos$¢ odczytu
Gwarancja

Gtebokos¢

Szerokos¢

Format szerokosci dysku
Typ dysku

Typ napedu

Ilo$¢ operacji odczytu IOPS (maks.)
Pojemnos¢ dysku
Predkos¢ zapisu

Uwaga

Kolor (wyliczeniowy)
Wysokos¢

Waga

Interfejs dysku

629,99 zt
512,19 zt
DGMKRWB48000002
MTFDDAK480TGB-1BC1ZABYYR
649528934246
5400 MAX

58

540

60 mc.

100.45

69.85

2,5" (SFF)

SSD
Wewnetrzny

95

480

520

CE+WEEE

Nie dotyczy

7

70

SATA Il - 6 Gb/s
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